
UP

Kitchen

Lounge

Study

Conservatory

Garage

Scale (@ A3)

Checked by

Drawn by
Neil

Date Project number

AGF Plans & Architectural Services Ltd.
121 Park Rd,Westhoughton,Bolton,BL5 3DB.
agfplans@hotmail.co.uk - 07980544857

Planning
Building Control
Structural Calculations
Project Management

DRAWING NUMBER REV

PROJECT CLIENT

SHEET

1 : 100

2
9

/1
2/

2
0

2
3 

1
4

:0
7:

5
6

Existing Layout And Elevations

NDH/PB/12/23
Proposed Single Extension To Rear Of 40
Glazebury Drive Westhoughton, BL5 3JZ

Mr And Mrs P Bithell

29/12/2023

Checker
6 Of 6

VISUAL SCALE 1:100  @ A3

10m2m 8m6m4m0m

1 : 100
dpc

1

Existing Conservatory to 
be demolished and removed from
site.
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